
SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke. 250 m,

3. 0-4.30 p.m... Light Music
6. 0 "When Cobb and Go. was
king"’
6.14 Music for a Royal Occasion"Crown Imperial" March

Walton
"Royal Fireworks Music’? Suite

Handel
Coronation March and Hymn

German
"Crown of India" Suite Elgar7. 0 Melodies Rhythmic andSentimental

7.30 "Barnaby Rudge" ,
7.43 Top Tunes played by theOrgan, the Dance Band, andBilly Thorburn
8. 0 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Keyboard Music of J. 8. Bach
Wanda Landowska (harpsichord)
"Goldberg" Variations: Vari-:
ations No. 417-30, and Aria

8.25 Choir of St. George’s
Chapel, Windsor, conducted bySir Walford Davies
O Hearken Thou Unto. the
Voice of My Calling (Coro-
nation Offertorium)- Elgar

8.20 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)
and Orchestra des Concerts Col-
onne, conducted by Georges En-esco
Legende, Op. 17 Wieniawski
8.36 Hildegard. Erdmann (so-prano), with Chorus
Ye that now are Sorrowful
(from "Requiem") Beahms

8.44 Dr, Stanley Marchant atthe Organ of St. Paul’s Cathe-
dral, London
Basso Ostinato Arensky
— Boyd Neel String Orches-ra
"Faramondo" Overture

‘

Handel
8.56 Heinrich Schlusnus (bari-tone) :

To the Infinite Schubert9.1 Radio Revue: a Bright HalfHour
9.30 "The Assignation’® by Ed-gar Allan Poe

9.43 "The Three Elizabeths’: anew Suite by Eric CoatesNational Symphony Orchestra of
England conducted by the Com-
poser
Halcyon Days (ElMabeth
Tudor)
Spring in Forfarshire (Eliza-beth of Glamis)Youth of Britain March (ThePrincess Elizabeth)10, 0 Reverie: Quiet Music atclose of day10,30 Close down

72 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Wake Up and Sing
8.40 These Are Bright9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Popular Numbers10. Q Devotional Service
10.20 Thomas L. Thomas
10.30 Doubling on the Ivories
10,45-11,0 "The Todds"
12. O Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Andre Kostelanetz andhis Orchestra
Mark Twain Kern

1.46 Chorus Time with the Var-sity Glee Club, the Mastersingersand the Max Terr’s Chorus
ee Henry Lawson Stories
2.14 Popular Numbers3.0 Commentary on the Repre-sentative Rugby Match Canter-
bury v. West Coast
4.30 Hits of All Times
4.46-5.0 "Paradise Plumes"
ae "Pride and Prejudice’’~5.14 Radio Round-up
8.30 LONDON NEWS
8.40 National Announcements6.45' BBC. Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results7.10 The Jumpin’ Jacks7.16 ‘The Corsican Brothers" |7.30 "South American Way,’)featuring Jimmy Greer and the
Coastguard Band
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States >

8. 0 Norman Cloutier and his
Orchestra ;

Old Man River "

—
8. 3 The Mastersingers
My ‘Romance

8. 6 Novatime Trio
Alrevido

8, 8 Kate Smith
I Do, Do You?

8.11 Salon Concert Players
-Mannattan Mood j
8.14 The Story Behind the Song:"Ever of Thee"
8.26 Three Songs from the Film"Thrill of a Romance" sung byLauritz Melehior (tenor)
8.35 Your Cavalier
3.58 Programme Line-up9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 The Berlin Philharmonic
Orchestra
Symphony No. 7 in A Major,
Op. 92 Beethoven

10. 0 Close down
,

4: y 790 ke, 380 m.
6. 0.7.0,8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer: FritzKreisler
9.15 Light. Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 In Holiday Mood10.0 "Men in the Kitchen: a
Viscount in the kitchen," Talk
by R. White
10.20 Devotional Service
10.49 For My Lady: FamousComedians; kenway and Young
(England), Aileen Stanley
12. 0 (and at intervals) Commen-taries on the Dunedin JockeyClub’s Meeting at Wangatui2. 0 p.m. Harmony and Humour2.15 Singing Strings: LenerString Quartet F

2.30 In Holiday Mood3. 0 Music Hall
3.15 Merry Mood
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR, featur-
ing Modern English OrchestralWorks
Concertino for Violoncello and
Orchestra, Op. 85 ElgarString Quartet No, 6 Locke"Dido and Aeneas" Suitea_i. Purcell

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: Nature
Night
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreelce Local News Service
7.10 "Famous Trials": Talk by
Dunedin Barrister
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
RUTH DUNNE (soprano)
A Christmas Carol Arnold Bax
To One Who Passed Whistling

Armstrong Gibbs
Through the Night Granville
The Peach Flower Bantock
A Studio Recital

7.41 Light Symphony OrchestraRondel
Mina Elgar, arr. Haydn Wood

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 William Walton and Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
Facade Suite Walton

8.18 RENE SMITH (contralto)
Sweet Chance That Led My
Steps Abroad
Come Take Your Lute WHead
I Know Where I’m Goin’ .

Hughes
The Heart Worships Holst
& Studio Recital

8.30 Kathleen Washbourne and
Jessie Hinchctiffe
Theme and Variations for
Two Violins Rawsthorne

8.45 Hastings Municipal Orches-tra
Welsh Rhapsody German

9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 The Victory Band
Ragtime Medley

9.28 "The Feathered Serpent,"from the book by Edgar Wal-
lace
9.54 Primo Scala’s AccordeonBand
Six Seaside Hits

10. O Masters in Lighter Mcod
11, 0 LONDON NEWS ~-

11.20 CLOSE DOWN

aan---- ===~
awv©) DUNEDIN~ 1140 ke. 263 m.

6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 Bandstand: , Tudor. Evans,Anna Maritza and Carroll Gibe
bons
8.0 Some Great Women Treated
Lightly: Lady Hester Stanhope
8.20 Variety
8.30 "All Join In": Compered
"by Binnie Hale9.0 Light Orchestras, Musical
Comedy and Ballads
9.30 Songs by Men
9.45 Songs of the Shows
10.15 Variety
10,30 Close down

al LA INVERCARGILLc 680 ke. 441m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "Save Foodfor Britain"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Commentary on Great
tata
ote Steeplechase at Ellerslie

3. 0 Football Match at ‘RugbyPark: Town v. Country Day
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour, con-.ducted by Rata
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 The English Theatre: TheCourt Masque. The _ historicalgrowth of the English Theatre

BBC Programme
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"9.0 NewSreel ;

9.25 Supper Danee by Tommy
Dorsey and his Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

Monday, June 3News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’s News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.

from the ZB’s

1ZB ’ AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 Real Romances
10.45 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

; AFTERNOON:
12, 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Session:Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern4.45 Junior Quiz

EVENING:
6. 0 The Music of the Nova-
6.30 Long, Long Ago: Story ofthe Foreigners Behind the Hill7. Daddy and Paddy7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 A Case for Cleveland7.45 This Changing World, byP. Martin-Smith
8. Q Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter8.15 Hollywood Holida8.45 Kenneth Melvin, the RadioEditor
i Radio Playhouse10. O District Quiz10.30 Youth Must Have Its Swing11. 0 London News
11.15 Variety Bandbox12. 0 Close down

27,.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt" Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Morning Melodies
710.30 Ma Perkins
10.465 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers
12.35 The Shopping Reporter
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
Home Service Session
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

The Grey Shadow
Daddy and Paddy
Officer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
So the Story Goes
Current Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Give it a Name Jackpots
Radio Playhouse
Chuckles with Jerry
Black Ivory
Hits from the Shows
London News
Special Album Series
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
| 1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7,30 Health Talk
8 a Breakfast Club with Happiill
9.0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12.

OQ
Lunchtime Fare

12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers, by AnneStewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza
beth
2. 0
2.30
(Nan
. 0
4.45
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Anne)
The Life of Mary SouthernThe Home Service Session
cy)
Women’s World (Joan)The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

Songs of Good Cheer
Reserved
Red Streak
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Martin’s Corner
Current Ceiling PricesNick Carter
Hollywood HolidayDo You Know?
Radio PlayhouseThanks for the EongHits from the Shows
London News
Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
5. 0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Real Romances
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Session:
Questions and Answers by Anne
Stewart 5%

12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
McLennan)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2,30 Home Service Session3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
n)

4.45 The Junior Quiz
EVENING:

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.30 Great Days in Sport:
Sprinting: Four-Minute Mile Re-view
Daddy and PaddyOfficer Crosby
A Case for Cleveland
Private SecretaryCurrent Ceiling Prices
Nick Carter
Hollywood Holiday
Strange Mysteries (first"

9. 3 Radio Playhouse
10. 0 Footsteps of Fate
10.15 The Musical 1.Q.11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Requant:. Pro-|gramme12° Q Close down ~

N

a=

ON

ind

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING:
6, 0 Variety
6.45 The Rank Outsider
7. 0 Daddy and Paddy
7.15 Real Romances (first broad-«
cast) ;

7.30 The Count of Monte Cristo
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Forbidden Gold
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
9.45
10. 0
Reserved
Close down

"The Grey Shadow" thrills
2ZB listeners at 6.30 p.m.
A fine series of talks on "This
Changing World" begins to-
night at 7.45 from 1ZB,*
To-night at 8.45 the first
broadcast of a thrilling new
feature Strange Mysteries for
4ZB listeners.


